the Logica group - catalog 2005
ACCESS CONTROL
AC
C.
 C
ON
TR
OL

1 second.  The unit features an optional “”Automatch”” identifica-
tion feature for up to 4000 users.
Part number explanation:
-720 means 720 users capacity
-1K means 1000 users capacity
-2K means 2000 users capacity
-4K means 4000 users capacity
-4500 means 4500 users capacity
-AUTO means reader equipped with Automatch feature
-EX means OEM card reader interface for existing Weigand
reader
-SR(B) means MIFARE® compatible reader - refer to Smart Card
reader section for SR and SRB details
$1,310
$1,554
$1,728
$1,440
$1,789
$1,988
$1,310
$1,554
$1,728
$1,487
$1,728
$1,877
PART #
BIOMETRIC DEVICES
AC
C.
 C
ON
TR
OL
the Logica group - catalog 2005 9
BIOMETRIC DEVICES (cont.)
DESCRIPTIONLIST PRICE
FKD006RF-720
FKD006RF-2K
FKD006RF-4500
FKD006RF-1KAUTO
FKD006RF-2KAUTO
FKD006RF-4KAUTO
FKD006EX-720
FKD006EX-2K
FKD006EX-4500
FKD006SR(B)-720
FKD006SR(B)-2K
FKD006SR(B)-4500
BTMS
FACE006-RF
FACE006-EX
FINGERPINT READER WITH LCD DISPLAY AND KEYPAD
The FKD006 has a built-in proximity reader, back-lit keypad and
LDC display, and fingerprint module with true infra-red optical
sensor for high reliability as well as easy operation. This user-
friendly device allows easy registration of a proximity card, PIN
number and two fingerprints for each user. The system can ac-
commodate 720 users (optional up to 4,500 users maximum) and
it has up to 26,000 event transaction buffer. Built-in 10cm proxim-
ity reader and fingerprint module offers various access modes in
any combination of proximity cards, PIN numbers and fingerprints
and the user may change access mode by time schedule. Verifica-
tion of fingerprints using prox card identification takes less than 1
second.  UL, CE and FCC approved. The unit features an “”Au-
tomatch”” identification feature for up to 4000 users.
Part number explanation:
-720 means 720 users capacity
-1K means 1000 users capacity
-2K means 2000 users capacity
-4K means 4000 users capacity
-4500 means 4500 users capacity
-AUTO means reader equipped with Automatch feature
-EX means OEM card reader interface for existing Weigand reader
-SR(B) means MIFARE® compatible reader - refer to Smart Card
reader section for SR and SRB details
STAR BIO READER SOFTWARE
Biometric Template Management Software (BTMS) enables
Fingerprint & Facial template management via RS422, RS232, or
TCPIP communication protocol. Adding, deleting and broadcast-
ing fingerprint templates can all be managed with BTMS soft-
ware. User ID & registration reports can be created with BTMS
as well. Compatible with RFL FGR006 and FINGER006 as well
as FINGER007 series products
FACIAL RECOGNITION/PROX READER
The FACE006 has a built-in proximity reader, back-lit keypad
and LDC display, and camera module with full 3-D color imag-
ing for high reliability as well as easy operation. This user-friendly
device allows easy registration of a proximity card, PIN number
and facial template for each user. The system can accommo-
date 10,000 users and it has a 23,000-event transaction buffer.
Built-in 10cm range proximity reader and keypad module offers
various access modes in any combination of proximity cards, PIN
numbers and facial templates and the user may change access
mode by time schedule. Verification of the facial image using prox
card identification takes less than 1 second. Designed to meet
UL requirements and is CE and FCC approved.
RF version:  with built-in 125KHz car reader
EX version:  with external OEM card reader interface for existing
card reader
$1,808
$1,979
$2,115
$1,954
$2,274
$2,432
$1,776
$1,979
$2,115
$1,941
$2,131
$2,261
$75
$3,219
$3,219
PART #
ACC. CONTROL
the Logica group - catalog 200510
DEMO KITS
DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
KIT1
KIT8
RF READER DEMO KIT
This demo kit contains a full range of RF Logics 125 KHz proxim-
ity card readers including the RF10, RF20, RF Tiny, RF30 and
RFK101. The Kit also includes an RS232 COM Port, an on/off
switch, a sample pack of RF cards and tags, and a power supply
with cable. The kit is contained in a black leather travel brief case
with lock.
FINGER007 & FGR006 DEMO KIT
This Demo Kit contains a FINGER007-720 fingerprint reader
with keypad and display, and also has an FGR006 fingerprint
reader. The kit also contains a magnetic Door Contact, a Buzzer,
2 Lamps, a pack of RF cards and tags and RS232 COM Port
with software to demonstrate the FINGER007 and the FGR006
units, all of which are contained in a black leather brief Case.

UL, CE and FCC approved. The unit features an “”Automatch””
identification feature for up to 4000 users.
Part number explanation:
-720 means 720 users capacity
-1K means 1000 users capacity
-2K means 2000 users capacity
-4K means 4000 users capacity
-4500 means 4500 users capacity
FACIAL RECOGNITION/PROX READER
TheFACE007 is an intelligent Standalone Single Door Access
Controller based on dual microprocessors is designed for the
highest security access control with built-in proximity reader,
keypad, and facial recognition module with full 3-D color imag-
ing for high reliability as well as easy operation. The system can
accommodate 10,000 users and it has a 23,000 event transac-
tion buffer. Built-in 10cm proximity reader and facial recogni-
tion module offers various access modes in any combination
of proximity cards, PIN numbers and facial templates and the
user may change access mode by time schedule. Verification of
the facial image using prox card identification takes less than 1
second. Designed to meet UL requirements and is CE and FCC
approved.
$1,681
$2,030
$2,163
$1,998
$2,334
$2,490
$3,473
PART #
AC
C.
 C
ON
TR
OL
the Logica group - catalog 2005 15
DEMO KITS
DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
KIT2
KIT3
KIT6
KIT7
KIT8
KIT9
100R Demo Kit
This Demo Kit contains a 100R Prox and PIN code reader, a PIN
120 Pin code only reader, a Motion Sensor, 2 each of IDC 170,
IDC 80 and IDK 50 cards and tags, and a Demo Software CD.
The unit also includes accessory lamps, a door contact, an AC
input, a RS232 COM port, an exit push button, a power supply
and cables. All equipment is contained in a durable black leather
travel brief case with lock.
RFL200 Demo Kit
This Demo Kit contains an RFL 200 stand-alone125 KHz proxim-
ity card reader, five Keytags, a master card and a power adaptor.
505R with RF10 Demo Kit
This Demo Kit contains a 505R-standalone proximity reader
with keypad and LCD display. Also included is an RF-10 prox
reader for use as an exit device. The kit contains a magnetic Door
Contact, a Buzzer, 2 Lamps, a pack of RF cards and tags and
RS232 COM Port with software to demonstrate the 505R unit.
All equipment is contained in a durable black leather travel brief
case with lock.